D4
Pressure/Flow
 Test Instrum
ents
D
PRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTS
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP23039P DPI740-22/34 Portable Precision Barometer, 0.02%
MP23039P-A DPI740-22/34-A Portable Precision Baromter, 0.013%
MPIA2067-1-V0 RS-232 Adaptor Lead
MP860-114 860-114 Transit Case
Transcat Accredited Calibration with Data CALL
Transcat Accredited Calibration without Data CALL
Specifications
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP24463P 355-AI0900 AbsoluteManometer, 0 to 900 mmHgA
MP24463P-CSA 355-AI0900 AbsoluteManometer, 0 to 900 mmHgA, CSA Approved
MP24465P 355-AI2000 Absolute Manometer, 0 to 2000 mmHgA
MP24465P-CSA 355-AI2000 Absolute Manometer, 0 to 2000 mmHgA, CSA Approved
MP24466P-CS A900016-50001 ABS Carrying Case
MPU9VL-J-PC 9V Lithium Battery
Transcat Accredited Calibration with Data CALL
Transcat Accredited Calibration without Data CALL
Ordering Information

Transmation Digital Pressure Gauge
Built-in switch test mode
Specifications and Ordering Information
Transcat Accredited Calibration with Data CALL
Transcat Accredited Calibration without Data CALL
Order # Mfg# Range Resolution Price
MP4375P D0020IW 0–20 "H20 0.01
MP4376P D0200IW 0–200 "H20 0.01
MP4377P D1000IW 0–1000 "H20 0.1
MP4378P D0010P 0–10 PSI 0.001
MP4379P D0030P 0–30 PSI 0.01
MP4380P D0100P 0–100 PSI 0.01
MP4381P D0050MB 0–50 mBAR 0.01
MP4382P D0500MB 0–500 mBAR 0.1
MP4383P D2000MB 0–2000 mBAR 0.1
MP4384P D0007B 0–7 BAR 0.001
MP4385P A0030P 0–30 PSIA 0.01
MP4386P A1500MH 0–1500 mm HgA 0.1
MP4387P A0060IH 0–60 "HgA 0.01
MP6215P 6215P Hand Pump/Pressure
MP4238P 4238P Hand Pump/Vacuum
MP6218P 6218P FITTINGS KIT Tubing and Fittings
MP4498P A34957 Attache Case